29/01/2023, 16:04 Vandagraph - Orders - VANWEB1658 - Shopify

VANWEB1658

January 28, 2023 at 11:56 am from Online Store
Unfulfilled (1)

R-33S1 Oxygen Sensor (0110215) £45.00 x 1
SKU: 0110215

Paid

Subtotal 1 item

Shipping Standard (0.0 o0z)
Tax GB VAT 20%
Total

Paid by customer

Timeline
Yesterday

Order confirmation email was sent to Chris Cathles (chriscathles@tvcalx.co.uk).

A £61.20 GBP payment was processed using a Visa ending in 0180.

£59.73 GBP will be added to your Feb 1, 2023 payout.

Confirmation #04KHIE8K8 was generated for this order.

Chris Cathles placed this order on Online Store (checkout #30737732829377).

https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/orders/4812754354369

£45.00

£45.00

£6.00
£10.20
£61.20
£61.20

11:57 AM

11:57 AM

11:57 AM

11:57 AM

11:57 AM

Customer

Chris Cathles
5 orders

Contact information

chriscathles@tvcalx.co.uk

Shipping address

Chris Cathles

The Validation Centre (TVC) Ltd
Unit 15 Brinell Way

Harfreys Ind Est

Great Yarmouth

NR31 0LU

United Kingdom

+44 1493 443800

Billing address

Same as shipping address

Edit

Edit

7


https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/products/6629624021185/variants/39610146980033
https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/customers/5831018250433
https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/orders?customer_id=5831018250433

