## VANWEB1658 Paid Unfulfilled

January 28, 2023 at 11:56 am from Online Store

Unfulfilled (1)		•••	Customer	×
1 R-33S1 Oxygen Sensor (0110215)	£45.00 × 1	£45.00	Chris Cathles 5 orders	

	SKU: 0110215	
Paid		
Subtotal	1 item	£45.00
Shipping	Standard (0.0 oz)	£6.00
Tax	GB VAT 20%	£10.20
Total		£61.20

Paid			chriscath	
Subtotal	1 item	£45.00	chriscath	
Shipping	Standard (0.0 oz)	£6.00	Shipping	
Tax	GB VAT 20%	£10.20		
Total		£61.20	Chris Car The Valid	
Paid by customer		£61.20	Unit 15 E	
			Harfreys	

11	m	ച	IP	20
		CI		ıc

	Yesterday	
Ŷ	Order confirmation email was sent to Chris Cathles (chriscathles@tvcalx.co.uk).	11:57 AM
Ŷ	A £61.20 GBP payment was processed using a Visa ending in 0180.	11:57 AM
Ŷ	£59.73 GBP will be added to your Feb 1, 2023 payout.	11:57 AM
	Confirmation #04KHIE8K8 was generated for this order.	11:57 AM
	Chris Cathles placed this order on Online Store (checkout #30737732829377).	11:57 AM

<u>Chris Cathles</u> <u>5 orders</u>	
Contact information	Edi
chriscathles@tvcalx.co.uk	
Shipping address	Edi
Chris Cathles The Validation Centre (TVC) Ltd Unit 15 Brinell Way Harfreys Ind Est Great Yarmouth NR31 0LU United Kingdom	

Billing address

+44 1493 443800

Same as shipping address